1990 LSU - Fairwood Invitational

March 16-18
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1. Indiana 306-305 611

2. South Florida 310-305 615

3. Auburn 312-310 622

4. Wake Forest 315-311 626

5. Mississippi State 322-305 627

6. LSU 322-306 628

7. New Mexico State 317-311 628

8. South Alabama 318-314 632

9. Alabama 324-315 639

10.North Texas 314-325 639

11.Florida State 31-315 &4

12.UAB 328-320 648

13.1llinois 327-322 649

14.Texas Tech 325-324 649

Individual Results

Place Player Team Score

1 Laurie Kleinmann Texas Tech 75-74-149

T2 Lea Minovich South Alabama 77-73-150

T2 Amy McDonald Indiana 73-77-150

4 Kristi Coats LSU 78-73-151

T5 Laura D'Alessandro Wake Forest 76-76-152

TS Missy Tuck Auburn 77-75-152

T7 Jane Egan New Mexico State 81-72-153

T7 Anna Acker South Florida 77-76-153

T7 Sue Veasey South Florida 76-77-153 :

T7 Debbie Lee Indiana 75-78-153

T7 Jennie Holloway South Florida 78-75-153

T12 Renee Spencer Mississippi State 81-73-154

T12 Kathy Moore LSU 81-73-154

T12 Angela Buzminski Indiana 78-76-154

T15 Diane Rama Auburn 78-77-155

T15 Christi Moore Mississippi State 78-77-155

T15 Jen Myers Indiana 80-75-155 3

Ti5 A.J. Nealy New Mexico State 77-78-155

T19 Kathy Stylarek South Florida 79-77-156
NT19 Emma Rundle Florida State 78-78-156

T19 Carri Wood Mississippi State 78-78-156 -

T19 Rebeca Garcia Auburn 79-77-156

T19 Anne-Marie Goslak Wake Forest 79-77-156 -

T24 Renee Heiken Hlinois 80-77-157

T24 Tracy Little Alabama 77-80-157

26 Tine Drabble New Mexico State 79-79-158 .

..................................



T67
T67
T69
T69
T71
T71

T73

73
75

S

Lori Stinson
Candy Morgan
Joal Rieder

Beth Egly

Liza LaBelle
Lynn Bradley
Diane Wilkins
Angie Mills
Kelly Stokes
Kristi Joiner
Cindy Kodak
Summer Lee
Jackie Gallagher
Mara Whitfield
Michele Gallagher
Sue Winkelman
Marjory Bloem
Lisa Fleming
Krista Johnston
Andrea Vescovo
Michelle Thornton
Mary-Lee Cobick
Natalie Moore
Shannon Hardesty
Nadine Kronske
Stacy Futch
Penny Truelock
Amy McDougall
Kathy Garrahan
Maria Lopez
Kim Tyrer
Kristen Klein
Ginger Lowe
Neisy Rodriguez
Kathy Grant
Sallie Ransom
Catherine Hoyer
Leslie Spalding
Sally Dee
Courtney Cox
Kate Babbit

Kay Donaldson
Lia Biehl

Liz Kelleher
Kim Jutt

Julie Rigazio
Kelly Pittman
Angie Magee
Jennifer Lasky

SR T

S R AR RS

SRR

Indiana

North Texas
Auburn

North Texas
Alabama
Alabama

South Alabama
Indiana

UAB

Wake Forest
Wake Forest
North Texas
LSU
Mississippi State
UAB

Illinois

LSy

North Texas
UAB

Alabama

South Alabama
Florida State
UAB

Indiana
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Texas Tech
LSU

Florida State
Texas Tech
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82-77-159
79-80-159
78-81-159
79-80-159
82-78-160
79-81-160
81-79-160
82-78-160
78-82-160
82-78-160
80-80-160
77-84-161
83-78-161
85-77-162
84-78-162
82-80-162
80-82-162
79-83-162
83-80-163
86-77-163
82-81-163
85-78-163
84-80-164
85-79-164
78-86-164
78-86-164
82-82-164
82-83-165
78-87-165
82-83-165
80-86-166
79-87-166
80-86-166
83-84-167
90-77-167
83-84-167
86-81-167
87-80-167
85-82-167
83-85-168
87-82-169
90-79-169
86-84-170
89-81-170
88-83-171
88-83-171
90-82-172
85-87-172
83-92-175
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Indiana
Amy McDonald 73-77-150
Debbie Lee 75-78-153
- Angela Buzminski 78-76-154
Jen Myers 80-75-155
Lori Stinson 82-77-159
Angie Mills 82-78-160
Shannon Hardesty 85-79-164  Competed as Individuals
Courtney Cox 83-85-168
South Florida
Anna Acker 77-76-153
Sue Veasey 76-77-153
Jennie Holloway 78-75-153
Kathy Stylarek 79-77-156
Sally Dee 85-82-167
Auburn
Missy Tuck 77-75-152
Diane Rama 78-77-155
Rebeca Garcia 79-77-156
Joal Rieder 78-81-159
Sallie Ransom 83-84-167
Wake Forest
Laura D'Alessandro 76-76-152
Anne-Marie Goslak 79-717-156
! Kristi Joiner 82-78-160
Cindy Kodak 80-80-160
Kim Tyrer 80-86-166
Mississippi State
Renee Spencer 81-73-154
Christi Moore 78-77-155
Carri Wood 78-78-156
Mara Whitfield 85-77-162
Kay Donaldson 90-79-169
LSU
Kristi Coats 78-73-151
Kathy Moore 81-73-154
Jackie Gallagher 83-78-161
Marjory Bloem 80-82-162
Julie Rigazio 88-83-171
New Mexico State
Jane Egan 81-72-153
A.J. Nealy 77-78-155
Tina Drabble 79-79-158
Ginger Lowe 80-86-166
Kate Babbit 87-82-169

South Alabama

Lea Minovich 77-73-150
Diane Wilkins 81-79-160
Michele Thornton 82-81-163
Nadine Kronske 78-86-164
Catherine Hoyer 86-81-167
Alabama

Tracy Little 77-80-157
Liza LaBelle 82-78-160
Lynn Bradley 79-81-160
Andrea Vescovo 86-77-163
Leslie Spalding 87-80-167
Maria Lopez 82-83-165  competed as an individual f
North Texas

Candy Morgan 79-80-159
Beth Egly 75-80-155
Summer Lee 77-84-161
Lisa Fleming 79-83-162
Penny Truelock 8§2-82-164
Florida State

Emma Rundle 78-78-156
Mary-Lee Cobick 85-78-163
Kathy Garrahan 78-87-165
Kathy Grant 90-77-167
Kelly Pittman 90-82-172
UAB

Kelly Stokes 78-82-160
Michele Gallagher 84-78-162
Krista Johnston 83-80-163
Natalie Moore 84-80-164
Jennifer Lasky 83-92-175
Stacy Futch 78-86-164  competed as an individual
Illinois

Renee Heiken 80-77-157
Sue Winkelman 82-80-162
Kristen Klein 79-87-166
Lia Biehl 86-84-170
Liz Kelleher 89-81-170
Texas Tech

Laurie Kleinmann 75-74-149
Amy McDougall 82-83-165
Neisy Rodriguez 83-84-167
Kim Jutt 88-83-171
Angie Magee 85-87-172
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